
Alliance Christian Academy 

2021-2022 Academic Calendar 

Tuesday, August 17  Tutor Meeting and Family Orientation 

 

Thursday, August 19   First Day of Classes 

 

Monday, September 6  Labor Day – No Classes 

 

Monday, September 30  Drop Class Deadline (full year tuition due after this date) 

 

Monday, October 11  First Quarter Ends 

 

Thursday, October 14  Fall Break – No Classes 

 

Monday, October 18   Second Quarter Begins 

 

November 22-26  Thanksgiving Break– No Classes 

 

Thursday, December 16  Second Quarter Ends 

 

December 20-January 7  Christmas Break – No Classes 

 

Monday, January 10  Third Quarter Begins 

 

Monday, February 21   Snow Make-Up Day (if needed) 

 

Thursday, March 10  Third Quarter Ends 

 

March 14-18    Spring Break – No Classes 

 

Monday, March 21  Fourth Quarter Begins 

 

Mon/Tues, April 18-19  Resurrection Day Break – No Classes 

 

Thursday, April 21   Snow Make-Up Day (if needed) 

 

Monday, May 9   Spring Cleaning/Yearbook/Pizza Party Day 

 

Thursday, May 19   Fourth Quarter Ends 

    GRADUATION 


